West Kootenay Invitational 2022

Nelson, BC
2022-12-10202 to 2022-12-11

STAR 5 Women (A Gp2)

Category Result Summary

Rank Competitor(s)
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Sara Hurd
Ashlynn Rusnak
Eva Manaigre
Payton Fowler
Evolette Hols
Anastasia Verigin
Danika Dewar
Adleigh Rodgers
Oona Williams

Club

Castlegar SC
Sparwood SC
Rossland SC
Rossland SC
Fernie SC
Castlegar SC
Fernie SC
Beaver Valley SC
Rossland SC

Skate Canada

Cheyenne Irvine

Date:

10-Dec-2022

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

4:29:27PM

AR
1491 (1)
1421 (2
1393 (3)
1352 (4)
1312 (5)
1253  (6)
1239 (7)
1197 (8
1138 (9)

14.91
14.21
13.93
13.52
13.12
12.53
12.39
11.97
11.38
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